WOMEN'’S TITANIUM
SIZE

CHEST ACROSS FULLEST
WAIST AT BELLY BUTTON
HIP AT FULLEST

WOMEN'S
COMPSIZE
CHEST

WAIST

HIP
COVERUPSHORT

2 Piece

DO FIN

18 20 22 24 26 28 30
26-27 27-28 29-31 32-34 35-37 37-39 39-40
21-22 22-24 25-27 28-29.5 30-31 338 33-34
N/A N/A N/A 35-36 36-37.5 39-40 40-41
22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40
22-24  24-26 26-27.5 28-29.5  30-315  32-335 34355 36375 38-39.5 40-415
20-21 21-22 22-22.5 23-23.5 24-25 25.5-27  27.5-29 29531 31.5-32.5 33-34
27-28 28-29  29.5-30.5 31-325 33-345  35-36.5 37-385 39-40.5 41-42 42.5-43.5
N/A XXS XXS XS XS/5 5] M M/L L L/XL
N/A XXS X5 S S M L N/A N/A N/A

32
40-41
34-35
41-42

42
42-435
35-36
44-45
XL

N/A

34
41-42
35-36
42-43

44
44-45.5
37-38
45.5-46.5
N/A
N/A



